

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI**Main Case No: C.C.No.939 of 2026****PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1.	1.05.2026	<u>BVLNC,J</u> Notice before admission. List the matter in the 3rd week of June, 2026. MS <u>BVLNC,J</u>	

			Contd..3
--	--	--	----------

			Contd..4
--	--	--	----------

--	--	--	--