

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

Main Case No: C.C.No.939 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
02.	03.07.2026	<u>BVLNC,J</u> The Contempt Case is closed. (vide separate order) Pmk <u>BVLNC,J</u>	